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

private laundry, Utilities included, Optic TV and internet included, 2 car driveway parking, No pets 

,No smoking or No Vaping, Available December 1, Looking for professional person or persons. 1 

year Min. Rental agreement .Please contact Walter. 

dae0c434bf5033139ecd6c8e99007676@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - Two Bed One Bath basement Suite (ABBOTSFORD) 
Two bedroom, and one full bath, basement suite located in a fantastic family neighborhood of 

Abbotsford. Furnished. This gorgeous suite includes a living room, kitchen with stainless steel 

appliances, 2 bedrooms, and 1 full washroom. Nice location in the subdivision with NO backyard 

neighbors. Easy access to Abbotsford airport, Highway 1- perfect for commuters. Elementary 

school within walking distance (1km) Rent includes heat, hydro, internet and water. Sorry-No 

laundry.No smoking, and no pets permitted(medical reasons).Great value for a fantastic suite in a 

prestigious neighborhood. It's a quiet Professional family looking for a professional as worry free 

tenants.Public transport is approx 2 km away. 1 Bed 1 bath available for $1200pm 

Please fill: https://form.jotform.com/201006603599048 

$1,700 / 2br - 700ft2 - New two bedroom basement suite in 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
-1 year lease agreement required -Employer reference/ Past landlord reference required-Damage 

deposit required-Well trained small pet may be considered-Non-Smokers only*** 

-Available from December 1 2023-Email to set up viewing time, I will be showing the suite on 

weekends ***If interested, please provide the following information: (1) Please briefly describe 

yourself/occupants (2) Type of employment (Where you work and if full-time or part-time) (3) If 

you smoke (4) If you have a pet, only small pets will be considered (indoor well trained dog or cat ). 

d3457e3311283274921a8cb0da9ddbd7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 BR 1 Bath Basement (Abbotsford) 
The suite will be available starting Dec 

Great location central Abbotsford. Very clean. Near Coleen Gordie Howe Middle School and 

Mouat Secondary and Clearbrook Elementary. Very close to Emmanuel Mennonite Church. Bus 

mailto:dae0c434bf5033139ecd6c8e99007676@hous.craigslist.org
https://form.jotform.com/201006603599048
mailto:d3457e3311283274921a8cb0da9ddbd7@hous.craigslist.org
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Stop very nearby, No pets or smoking. 31855 Gabriola Court, Abbotsford 

No Laundry or internet. However, the internet is available for purchase and installation from a 

local ISP. Call at 778-245-2406 Text at 778-878-7918 

 

$1,750 / 2br - 2 bedroom walk out Suite in great neighbourhood (Abbotsford) 
Very nice 2 bedroom basement suite with loads of light! washer and dryer in suite , gas fireplace, 

one off street parking spot or room for two small cars in tandem , (street parking available ) newer 

floors throughout, shared back yard and patio, quiet family upstairs with no young children, sorry 

not pets and no smoking! Great references are a must along with an application process , credit 

check requested . Please call Sherri Cooper at Lighthouse Realty 604-855-7393 for an over the 

phone interview , if responding by email please leave a contact phone number  

$1,900 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 BED, 1 1/2 BATH UPDATD BASEMENT (ABBOTSFORD) 
FULLY UPDATED 2 BED 1 AND HALF BATH, IN SUITE LAUNDRY, PRIVATE FRONT ENTRANCE AREA, 

LARGE STORAGE OR KIDS PLAY AREA UNDER THE DECK. GREAT LOCATION, CLOSE TO EVERYTHING. 

NO PETS, NO SMOKING, 1/3 UTILITY. 

98aee896c5fb3e47a7c4db08a72139ef@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bedrooms basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
2 bedrooms basement, lots of space and very clean. No pets allowed. Please 778 552 0238 for info  

$1,800 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Spacious 2 bdrm Suite [Ground Floor] (Abbotsford) 
*One bdrm with a extra large room , could be a bedroom , work place /office , 

*one bathroom *approx. 1000 sq.ft *Family room just off the kitchen area, 
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